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1 31 3,730.00 3,730.00 - 13,730 100,091 1,201 26 91 156 100,026 100,091 100,156
2 32 3,730.00 7,460.00 - 100,304 100,304 3,100 122 213 304 100,148 100,304 100,460
3 33 3,730.00 11,190.00 - 100,593 100,593 5,140 158 289 421 100,305 100,593 100,881
4 34 3,730.00 14,920.00 - 100,983 100,983 7,587 195 390 584 100,501 100,983 101,465
5 35 3,730.00 18,650.00 - 101,470 101,470 10,218 231 487 743 100,732 101,470 102,208
6 36 3,730.00 22,380.00 - 102,051 102,051 13,042 265 581 897 100,998 102,051 103,105
7 37 3,730.00 26,110.00 - 102,723 102,723 16,067 298 672 1,046 101,295 102,723 104,151
8 38 3,730.00 29,840.00 - 103,482 103,482 19,301 328 759 1,191 101,623 103,482 105,341
9 39 3,730.00 33,570.00 - 104,326 104,326 22,754 357 844 1,331 101,980 104,326 106,672
10 40 3,730.00 37,300.00 - 105,250 105,250 26,511 383 924 1,466 102,363 105,250 108,138
11 41 3,730.00 41,030.00 - 106,252 106,252 30,509 407 1,002 1,596 102,770 106,252 109,734
12 42 3,730.00 44,760.00 - 107,328 107,328 34,761 429 1,076 1,723 103,199 107,328 111,457
13 43 3,730.00 48,490.00 - 108,475 108,475 39,279 449 1,147 1,845 103,648 108,475 113,302
14 44 3,730.00 52,220.00 - 109,690 109,690 44,074 467 1,215 1,963 104,115 109,690 115,264
15 45 3,730.00 55,950.00 - 110,970 110,970 49,162 483 1,280 2,077 104,598 110,970 117,341
16 46 3,730.00 59,680.00 - 112,312 112,312 54,554 498 1,342 2,186 105,096 112,312 119,527
17 47 3,730.00 63,410.00 - 113,714 113,714 60,265 511 1,402 2,293 105,607 113,714 121,820
18 48 3,730.00 67,140.00 -- 115,172 115,172 66,310 522 1,458 2,395 106,129 115,172 124,215
19 49 3,730.00 70,870.00 - 116,684 116,684 72,703 531 1,512 2,494 106,660 116,684 126,709
20 50 3,730.00 74,600.00 - 118,248 118,248 79,464 538 1,563 2,589 107,198 118,248 129,298
21 51 - 74,600.00 - 119,758 119,758 83,834 485 1,510 2,536 107,683 119,758 131,834
22 52 - 74,600.00 - 121,254 121,254 88,386 471 1,496 2,522 108,154 121,254 134,355
23 53 - 74,600.00 - 122,736 122,736 93,132 457 1,482 2,507 108,610 122,736 136,862
24 54 - 74,600.00 - 124,203 124,203 98,081 442 1,467 2,492 109,052 124,203 139,354
25 55 - 74,600.00 - 125,655 125,655 103,244 426 1,452 2,477 109,478 125,655 141,831
26 56 - 74,600.00 - 127,090 127,090 108,630 411 1,436 2,461 109,889 127,090 144,292
27 57 - 74,600.00 - 128,510 128,510 114,249 395 1,419 2,444 110,284 128,510 146,736
28 58 - 74,600.00 - 129,912 129,912 120,117 378 1,403 2,427 110,662 129,912 149,163
29 59 - 74,600.00 - 131,297 131,297 126,248 360 1,385 2,409 111,022 131,297 151,573
30 60 - 74,600.00 132,663 132,663 132,663 132,663 341 1,366 2,390 111,363 132,663 153,963

EERR:

*AFERRTHEBABREXNA, MREFSE, SRREAHEUFRARTAE. ZHHRTETARNE
BERHEMERER, FTRRAFOHELELS, BFARRHNLIRRKEENVFEHTAR, RENIHSERTH
ER. EERSTIRRUEARALESERAAE IHREFERVEBRNEDFLDRE, HREEE.
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